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Women / 7 / 11 & Under
Session: 122

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Ureel7026
All Amer Flames - MI

9.475 9.325 9.6009.400 37.800
2 3T 2 2 1 

1 

Avery Grant7388
Mid Michigan - MI

9.400 9.325 9.6509.100 37.475
3T 4T 10T 1 2 

2 

Savannah Kokaly7389
Mid Michigan - MI

9.575 9.350 9.4509.000 37.375
1 2 14 3 3 

3 

Madeline Crosse7417
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.200 9.200 9.3509.350 37.100
11T 6T 3 6T 4 

4 

Shannan Healy7418
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.350 9.075 9.2009.250 36.875
6T 8T 5 11 5 

5 

Emma Klein7048
Arising Stars - MO

9.250 9.200 9.2759.050 36.775
8T 7T 13 9 6 

6 

Andrea Jo Schussler7049
Arising Stars - MO

9.400 9.275 9.1508.800 36.625
4T 5 17T 12T 7 

7 

Mia Pak7235
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.400 9.400 9.0758.675 36.550
5T 1 20 16 8 

8 

Morgan Stoecklein7050
Arising Stars - MO

9.200 9.075 9.3508.875 36.500
12T 9T 15T 7T 9 

9 

Gianna Antonio7327
Infinity - MI

9.250 8.300 9.3259.600 36.475
9T 16T 1 8 10 

10 

Haylee Yelle7136
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.350 9.025 9.2508.450 36.075
7T 11 26T 10 11 

11 

Morgan Quinn7133
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.000 8.300 9.1509.150 35.600
20 17T 9 13T 12 

12 

Destiny Carter7416
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.100 8.500 9.0508.800 35.450
17 14 18T 17 13 

13 

Eden Mortensen7085
Capital - WI

8.800 8.250 9.0259.275 35.350
25 18T 4 18 14 

14 

Katie McEnery7131
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.950 9.075 8.8008.450 35.275
21T 10T 27T 24T 15 

15 

Cassidy Carn7415
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.150 8.650 8.8008.625 35.225
16 13 21 25T 16 

16 

Carleigh More7084
Capital - WI

8.900 8.225 8.9009.175 35.200
24 20 8 22T 17 

17 

Lauren McMahon7331
Infinity - MI

9.250 8.450 8.9008.525 35.125
10T 15 23 23T 18 

18 

Charlotte Richard7434
Northbrook GTC - IL

8.750 7.950 8.9509.225 34.875
26 22 6T 21 19 

19 

Abby Wood7424
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.925 8.700 8.0758.800 34.500
23 12 19T 28 20 

20 

Cassandra Wilsak7074
Black Diamond - UT

8.700 7.050 9.1509.225 34.125
27T 27 7T 14* 21T

21T

Sara Beck7047
Arising Stars - MO

9.175 7.300 9.1508.500 34.125
15 25T 24 15* 22T

22T

Patrisha Schenbacher7073
Black Diamond - UT

8.700 7.000 9.4258.600 33.725
28T 28 22 4 23 

23 

Jessica Scheri7134
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.025 7.300 8.8008.475 33.600
19 26T 25 26T 24 

24 

Marissa Swanson7423
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.600 8.150 9.0007.525 33.275
29 21 30 19T 25 

25 
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Women / 7 / 11 & Under
Session: 122

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Roxy Goldfarb7432
Northbrook GTC - IL

8.950 7.800 7.0508.350 32.150
22T 23 28 29 26 

26 

Anneliesa Krudwig7344
J.E.T.S. - MN

8.300 7.450 8.5007.800 32.050
30 24 29 27 27 

27 

Kenzie Neal7332
Infinity - MI

9.200 0.000 9.3758.875 27.450
13T 29T 16T 5 28 

28 

Kylie Ray7334
Infinity - MI

9.200 0.000 9.0009.100 27.300
14T 30T 11T 20T 29 

29 

Elena Studier7087
Capital - WI

9.075 8.250 0.0009.075 26.400
18 19T 12 30 30 

30 
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Women / 7 / 12 Yr Olds
Session: 122

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Larissa Bowles7024
All Amer Flames - MI

9.400 9.400 9.2008.825 36.825
1 1 6 6T 1 

1 

Faith Kahovec7129
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.275 9.100 9.3008.750 36.425
2 3 9 3 2 

2 

Sophie Lever7565
Tri-Star - IL

9.225 8.350 9.5009.200 36.275
4 9 3 1 3 

3 

Olivia Broeski7414
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.850 8.850 9.2259.250 36.175
13T 7T 1T 5 4 

4 

Abby Phillips7236
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.250 9.050 9.0508.775 36.125
3 4T 8 9T 5 

5 

Lily Pattee7333
Infinity - MI

9.075 9.125 9.2508.250 35.700
10 2 10 4 6 

6 

Luci Jackson7330
Infinity - MI

9.150 8.150 9.2009.050 35.550
7T 10 5 7T 7 

7 

Brieanna Hurd7128
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.750 9.050 8.2009.250 35.250
15 5T 2T 16 8 

8 

Genevieve Canada7072
Black Diamond - UT

8.900 8.875 9.4257.775 34.975
11T 6 14 2 9 

9 

Megan Anderson7340
J.E.T.S. - MN

9.175 8.850 8.7507.625 34.400
6 8T 15 12 10 

10 

Hannah Cooper7342
J.E.T.S. - MN

9.150 7.550 8.6008.025 33.325
8T 12 11 13 11 

11 

Courtney Burrichter7341
J.E.T.S. - MN

9.150 7.700 8.2507.825 32.925
9T 11 13 14T 12 

12 

Hailee Ellenwood7229
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.900 6.500 9.0507.500 31.950
12T 13 16 10T 13 

13 

Monet Meyer7345
J.E.T.S. - MN

8.625 6.150 8.2508.800 31.825
16 14 7 15T 14 

14 

Kylie Carbary7328
Infinity - MI

8.850 0.000 9.0509.150 27.050
14T 15T 4 11T 15 

15 

Emma Courtney7329
Infinity - MI

9.200 0.000 9.1257.900 26.225
5 16T 12 8 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / 13 & Over
Session: 122

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heather Allen7551
Starlight - FL

9.300 9.050 9.0509.175 36.575
1T 3 2 11T 1 

1 

Jessica Houghton7419
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.175 8.600 9.3508.950 36.075
5 12T 8 4 2 

2 

Sheridan Spencer7335
Infinity - MI

9.050 8.550 9.5008.825 35.925
11T 14 13 1 3 

3 

Kathleen Sherlock7337
I-Power - IL

8.600 9.500 9.1758.600 35.875
27 1 18T 7 4 

4 

Abby Konozsi7130
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.225 8.775 8.9508.900 35.850
3T 10 10T 14T 5 

5 

Madeline Juestel7233
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.225 8.675 9.0008.925 35.825
4T 11 9 13 6 

6 

Shanna Pitre7390
Mid Michigan - MI

9.300 8.800 9.1008.375 35.575
2T 9 22T 8T 7 

7 

Megan Schuppe7135
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.100 8.050 9.1009.275 35.525
10 23 1 9T 8 

8 

Sydney Smith7185
FlipSide - MO

8.750 8.850 9.1008.650 35.350
23T 6T 16 10T 9 

9 

Lucy Sherlock7338
I-Power - IL

8.550 9.000 8.5509.125 35.225
28T 4T 3T 26 10 

10 

Reagen Thompson7339
I-Power - IL

8.850 8.825 9.0508.375 35.100
19T 8 23T 12T 11 

11 

Claire McGurk7421
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.750 8.450 8.7509.125 35.075
24T 18 4T 21T 12 

12 

Grace Luptak7566
Tri-Star - IL

8.800 9.000 9.4007.550 34.750
21T 5T 30 2 13T

13T

Sarah Healy7433
Northbrook GTC - IL

8.550 8.500 8.8508.850 34.750
29T 15T 12 17T 14T

14T

Kiara Rodr'guez7490
Piruetas - PR

8.900 7.700 9.3758.750 34.725
17T 25 14 3 15 

15 

Julia Hintermeister7343
J.E.T.S. - MN

8.950 8.150 8.8508.725 34.675
15T 21 15 18T 16 

16 

Katie Nadrozny7336
I-Power - IL

8.400 9.250 8.8508.050 34.550
31 2 27 19T 17 

17 

Kenna Miles7132
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.450 8.100 8.9009.050 34.500
30 22 6 16 18T

18T

Mary Marsh7088
Cardinal Gym - IA

9.000 8.500 8.6508.350 34.500
13T 16T 24T 24 19T

19T

Madison Nedelcoff7086
Capital - WI

8.950 8.250 8.6008.450 34.250
16T 19T 21 25 20 

20 

Brooke McKeon7234
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.850 8.250 8.1508.900 34.150
20T 20T 11T 30 21 

21 

Jaime Stento7237
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.150 7.650 9.2008.125 34.125
6T 26 26 5T 22 

22 

Kendall Galligan7230
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.125 8.500 8.4507.975 34.050
8T 17T 28 28 23 

23 

Brittany Ullrich7435
Northbrook GTC - IL

9.125 7.500 8.7508.625 34.000
9T 27 17 22T 24 

24 

Katy Bergeron7127
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.800 7.450 8.1009.125 33.475
22T 28 5T 31 25 

25 
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Women / 7 / 13 & Over
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Gatz7231
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.900 8.600 8.8006.600 32.900
18T 13T 31 20 26 

26 

Jayla Williams7186
FlipSide - MO

9.150 6.800 8.9507.900 32.800
7T 32 29 15T 27T

27T

Francesca Gillis7564
Tri-Star - IL

8.750 7.200 8.5008.350 32.800
25T 30 25T 27 28T

28T

Anekah Bower7552
Top Flight - IN

8.000 7.350 8.7508.575 32.675
32 29 20 23T 29 

29 

Emily Aronin7431
Northbrook GTC - IL

8.750 6.850 8.4008.600 32.600
26T 31 19T 29 30 

30 

Alex Caudillo7183
FlipSide - MO

9.000 8.850 9.2000.000 27.050
14T 7T 32 6T 31 

31 

Becca Campbell7182
FlipSide - MO

9.050 7.850 0.0008.975 25.875
12T 24 7 32 32 

32 
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